

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 555/2024 CM(1506/2024)

SANJAY ISSAR

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Tasdaduq H. Khawaja, Advocate.

Vs.

EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

28.05.2025

None appears for the respondents.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 29.07.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

28.05.2025

Ishaq